Skills For the Information Age (SFIA) Definitions and rate card

Standard rate card

. Follow

. Assist

- Apply

. Enable

. Ensure or advise

. Initiate or influence

. Set strategy or inspire

Noou b~ WNPR

Strategy and
architecture

£700
£1,000
£1,300
£1,600
£1,900
£2,200
£2,500

Business change

£700
£1,000
£1,300
£1,600
£1,900
£2,200
£2,500

Solution
development and
implementation

£700
£1,000
£1,300
£1,600
£1,900
£2,200
£2,500

Service
management

£700
£1,000
£1,300
£1,600
£1,900
£2,200
£2,500

Procurement and
management
support

£700
£1,000
£1,300
£1,600
£1,900
£2,200
£2,500

Client interface

£700
£1,000
£1,300
£1,600
£1,900
£2,200
£2,500



