Skills For the Information Age (SFIA) Definitions and rate card

Standard rate card

	Strategy and architecture	Business change	Solution development and implementation	Service management	Procurement and management support	Client interface
1. Follow	£700	£700	£700	£700	£700	£700
2. Assist	£1,000	£1,000	£1,000	£1,000	£1,000	£1,000
3. Apply	£1,300	£1,300	£1,300	£1,300	£1,300	£1,300
4. Enable	£1,600	£1,600	£1,600	£1,600	£1,600	£1,600
5. Ensure or advise	£1,900	£1,900	£1,900	£1,900	£1,900	£1,900
6. Initiate or influence	£2,200	£2,200	£2,200	£2,200	£2,200	£2,200
7. Set strategy or inspire	£2,500	£2,500	£2,500	£2,500	£2,500	£2,500